

Hardeep versus State of HP & Others

CWPOA No.3028 of 2019

06.11.2025. Present: Mr. Sanjeev Bhushan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Kumar Chaudhary, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

November 06, 2025
[Shivender]

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge